3 Panel Mask
4500 Series
Made to perform.
2
Comfort &
Protection
Choosing the correct mask for the application
and wearer is crucial for optimal protection.

Food Construction Healthcare Manufacturing UtilitiesPharmaceutical
  SKY-4500-SALES AID-DRAFT-0624_22
Product ordering codes
Product Protection
level Valve Code Box QTY Case QTY
4530V FFP3 Yes ASRAPL301AZ 10 120
4530 FFP3 No ASRAPL300AZ 20 240
4520V FFP2 Yes ASRAPL200AZ 10 120
4520 FFP2 No ASRAPL201AZ 20 240
3 Panel Mask
4500 Series
Contact Our Team
Request a free sample